

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(205) Project Name: Various locations in Region 2 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35), SUMMIT (43), TOOELE (45)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		02/22/2016 Bidder: DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		Page 1 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	
2	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	
Subtotal						70,000.00		27,000.00		21,800.00	
40 - SIGNING											
3	02765002P	Pavement Message Paint	174	Each	50.00	8,700.00	35.00	6,090.00	35.00	6,090.00	
4	02765004P	Remove Pavement Message	186	Each	85.00	15,810.00	90.00	16,740.00	81.00	15,066.00	
5	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	24	Each	150.00	3,600.00	208.00	4,992.00	220.00	5,280.00	
6	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	56.00	56.00	
7	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	3	Each	110.00	330.00	123.00	369.00	110.00	330.00	
8	028910055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 inch	168	Each	150.00	25,200.00	108.00	18,144.00	100.00	16,800.00	
9	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	51	Each	245.00	12,495.00	175.00	8,925.00	160.00	8,160.00	
10	02891006P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch Diameter	241	Each	240.00	57,840.00	135.00	32,535.00	125.00	30,125.00	
11	02891024*	Panel Replacement	181	Each	70.00	12,670.00	17.00	3,077.00	30.00	5,430.00	
12	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	164	Each	120.00	19,680.00	15.00	2,460.00	75.00	12,300.00	
13	02891028P	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	46	Each	200.00	9,200.00	15.00	690.00	250.00	11,500.00	
14	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	370.00	5,920.00	185.00	2,960.00	260.00	4,160.00	
15	02891035*	Sign Post and Anchor System	201	Each	120.00	24,120.00	130.00	26,130.00	157.00	31,557.00	
16	028910365	Sign Post P3	16	Each	150.00	2,400.00	95.00	1,520.00	78.00	1,248.00	
17	02894001*	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	1	Each	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,580.00	3,580.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	
Subtotal						200,835.00		128,287.00		152,102.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
18	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	60 Day	55,800.00	35 Day	32,550.00	35 Day	32,550.00	
Subtotal						55,800.00		32,550.00		32,550.00	
A(Contract Amount):						270,835.00		155,287.00		173,902.00	
Innovative Contracting:						55,800		32,550		32,550	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						326,635.00		187,837.00		206,452.00	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								57.34 %		64.21 %	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder:		02/22/2016	Page 2 of 3
Project No: F-R299(205) Project Name: Various locations in Region 2 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35), SUMMIT (43), TOOELE (45)							CANYON PIPELINE CONST DBA CANYON TRAFFIC 4055 S 500 W MURRAY,UT 84123		Bidder: INNOVATIVE MARKING SYSTEMS, INC. 14792 SO HERITAGE CREST WAY BLUFFDALE,UT 84065	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	18,400.00	18,400.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
2	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	34,800.00	34,800.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
Subtotal						70,000.00		53,200.00		23,000.00
40 - SIGNING										
3	02765002P	Pavement Message Paint	174	Each	50.00	8,700.00	28.00	4,872.00	27.50	4,785.00
4	02765004P	Remove Pavement Message	186	Each	85.00	15,810.00	74.00	13,764.00	71.50	13,299.00
5	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	24	Each	150.00	3,600.00	172.00	4,128.00	165.00	3,960.00
6	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	70.00	70.00	57.00	57.00	140.00	140.00
7	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	3	Each	110.00	330.00	108.50	325.50	165.00	495.00
8	028910055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 inch	168	Each	150.00	25,200.00	93.50	15,708.00	155.00	26,040.00
9	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	51	Each	245.00	12,495.00	158.00	8,058.00	225.00	11,475.00
10	02891006P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch Diameter	241	Each	240.00	57,840.00	123.50	29,763.50	185.00	44,585.00
11	02891024*	Panel Replacement	181	Each	70.00	12,670.00	31.75	5,746.75	45.00	8,145.00
12	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	164	Each	120.00	19,680.00	38.00	6,232.00	65.00	10,660.00
13	02891028P	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	46	Each	200.00	9,200.00	127.00	5,842.00	85.00	3,910.00
14	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	370.00	5,920.00	430.00	6,880.00	325.00	5,200.00
15	02891035*	Sign Post and Anchor System	201	Each	120.00	24,120.00	145.00	29,145.00	185.00	37,185.00
16	028910365	Sign Post P3	16	Each	150.00	2,400.00	100.00	1,600.00	110.00	1,760.00
17	02894001*	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	1	Each	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,945.00	3,945.00	3,400.00	3,400.00
Subtotal						200,835.00		136,066.75		175,039.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
18	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	60 Day	55,800.00	42 Day	39,060.00	47 Day	43,710.00
Subtotal						55,800.00		39,060.00		43,710.00
A(Contract Amount):						270,835.00		189,266.75		198,039.00
Innovative Contracting:						55,800		39,060		43,710
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						326,635.00		228,326.75		241,749.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								69.88 %		73.12 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(205) Project Name: Various locations in Region 2 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35), SUMMIT (43), TOOELE (45)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		02/22/2016	Page 3 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00		
2	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00		
Subtotal						70,000.00		30,000.00		
40 - SIGNING										
3	02765002P	Pavement Message Paint	174	Each	50.00	8,700.00	31.00	5,394.00		
4	02765004P	Remove Pavement Message	186	Each	85.00	15,810.00	82.00	15,252.00		
5	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	24	Each	150.00	3,600.00	191.00	4,584.00		
6	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	70.00	70.00	30.00	30.00		
7	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	3	Each	110.00	330.00	61.00	183.00		
8	028910055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 inch	168	Each	150.00	25,200.00	103.00	17,304.00		
9	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	51	Each	245.00	12,495.00	180.00	9,180.00		
10	02891006P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch Diameter	241	Each	240.00	57,840.00	138.00	33,258.00		
11	02891024*	Panel Replacement	181	Each	70.00	12,670.00	86.00	15,566.00		
12	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	164	Each	120.00	19,680.00	91.00	14,924.00		
13	02891028P	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	46	Each	200.00	9,200.00	200.00	9,200.00		
14	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	370.00	5,920.00	385.00	6,160.00		
15	02891035*	Sign Post and Anchor System	201	Each	120.00	24,120.00	240.00	48,240.00		
16	028910365	Sign Post P3	16	Each	150.00	2,400.00	225.00	3,600.00		
17	02894001*	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	1	Each	2,800.00	2,800.00	5,800.00	5,800.00		
Subtotal						200,835.00		188,675.00		
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
18	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	60 Day	55,800.00	44 Day	40,920.00		
Subtotal						55,800.00		40,920.00		
A(Contract Amount):						270,835.00		218,675.00		
Innovative Contracting:						55,800		40,920		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						326,635.00		259,595.00		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								80.74 %		